
Special Spirit Days at Swift  
Please note the dates may change due to other events planned during the 
year!  
 
September – Orange Shirt Day  
Thursday, September 26, 2024 
 
October - Terry Fox Day – wear your Swift Shirts 
Friday, October 4, 2024 
 
October - Halloween Costume or Orange & Black Day 
Thursday, October 31, 2024 
 
November – Silly Socks Day  
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
 
December – P.J. & Stuffy Day / Milk & Cookies  
Friday, December 20, 2024 
 
January – Jersey Day 
Friday, January 17, 2025 
 
February – Pink Shirt Day 
Wednesday, February 26, 2025 
 
March – Whacky Hair Day  
Friday, March 14, 2025 
 
April – Dress Like a Teacher/Dress Like a Student Day 
Friday, April 25, 2025 
 
May –Wear Day  
Thursday, May 14, 2025 
 
June – Tye Dye Day  
Friday, June 13, 2025 


